


Date Day Time Opponent Promotion
7/4/2025 Friday 5:05PM DEL Fireworks
7/6/2025 Sunday 6:05PM DEL Courduroy Hat Giveaway

7/18/2025 Friday 7:05PM LYN Fireworks
7/22/2025 Tuesday 6:35PM FAY
7/23/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM FAY Bark in the Park
7/24/2025 Thursday 6:35PM FAY
7/25/2025 Friday 7:05PM FAY Fireworks 
7/26/2025 Saturday 7:05PM FAY Elf Night
8/12/2025 Tuesday 6:35PM SAL
8/13/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM SAL Bark in the Park
8/14/2025 Thursday 6:35PM SAL
8/15/2025 Friday 7:05PM SAL Fireworks 

8/17/2025 Sunday 6:05PM SAL
Brady House Bobblehead 

Giveaway
8/19/2025 Tuesday 6:35PM FAY
8/20/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM FAY Bark in the Park

9/2/2025 Tuesday 6:05PM CAR
9/3/2025 Wednesday 11:05AM CAR
9/4/2025 Thursday 6:35PM CAR
9/5/2025 Friday 7:05PM CAR Fireworks 

Date Day Time Opponent Promotion
4/9/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM SAL  

4/11/2025 Friday 7:05PM SAL
Fireworks, Magnet Schedule 

Giveaway
4/24/2025 Thursday 6:35PM CSC
4/25/2025 Friday 7:05PM CSC Fireworks

5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:05PM LYN
5/20/2025 Tuesday 6:35PM CAR
5/21/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM CAR Bark in the Park
5/23/2025 Friday 7:05PM CAR Fireworks 
5/25/2025 Sunday 1:35PM CAR Military Hat Giveaway

6/3/2025 Tuesday 6:35PM DEL
6/4/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM DEL Bark in the Park
6/6/2025 Friday 7:05PM DEL Fireworks

6/7/2025 Saturday 7:05PM DEL
Superman Night, Jake 
Lowrey Bobblehead 

6/25/2025 Wednesday 6:35PM KAN Bark in the Park
6/26/2025 Thursday 6:35PM KAN
6/27/2025 Friday 7:05PM KAN Fireworks
6/29/2025 Sunday 1:35PM KAN James Wood Bobblehead 

• SECTION 17
Row A

Seats 1,2

• Parking Pass

• Season Ticket 
Holder Early 
Admission

2024 Carolina League 
Season Champions!!

Pick your Game!  

$50 Donation to 
the Committee


Sheet1

		Contract										# Games		% Tickets		Total Cost with tax and Parking Pass		Total Paid

		Member #4 								Vezina		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Diamond Box Seats								Hudson		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Section 17, Row A, Seats 1&2								Radel		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Price Per Seat		$   1,056.00						Calinger		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Number of Seats		2						Manicari		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Tax		7%						Sullivan		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Parking Pass		$   260.00						Young		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   100.00

		Total Cost		$   2,515.62						Dunleavy		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

										Roberts		0		0.00%

												0

				$   38.12

										Total Games 		66		0.00%		$   - 0		$   100.00

												66		Games to Fill



										Schedule

										Game #		Date		Day		Time		Home/ Away		Opponent		Promotion		Who?  

										79		7/4/25		Friday		5:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks		Vezina

										81		7/6/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		DEL		Courduroy Hat Giveaway		Vezina

										88		7/18/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks		Vezina

										91		7/22/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

										92		7/23/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

										93		7/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

										94		7/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

										95		7/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Elf Night

										109		8/12/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL				Vezina

										110		8/13/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										111		8/14/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL				Vezina

										112		8/15/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks 		Vezina

										114		8/17/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		SAL		Brady House Bobblehead Giveaway		Vezina

										115		8/19/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY				Vezina

										116		8/20/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										127		9/2/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CAR				Vezina

										128		9/3/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CAR				Vezina

										129		9/4/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

										130		9/5/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 		Vezina







																				Low-A East Teams				MLB Affiliate

																		North		FXBG		Fredericksburg Nationals		Washington Nationals

																				DEL		Delmarva Shorebirds		Baltimore Orioles

																				LYN		Lynchburg Hillcats		Cleavand Indians

																				SAL		Salem Red Sox		Boston Red Sox

																		Central		CAR		Carolina Mudcats		Milwakee Brewers

																				DE		Down East Wood Ducks		Texas Rangers

																				FAY		Fayetteville Woodpeckers		Houston Astros

																				KAN		Kannapolis Cannon Ballers		Chicago White Sox

																		South		AUG		Augusta Green Jackets		Atlanta Braves

																				CSC		Charleston Riverdogs		Tamba Bay Rays

																				COL		Columbia Fireflies		Kansas City Royals

																				MB		Myrtle Beach Pelicans		Chicago Cubs































Sheet2

		Schedule

		Game #		Date		Day		Time		Home/Away		Opponent		Promotion

		4		4/8/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Ralley Towel Giveaway

		5		4/9/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park

		6		4/10/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		7		4/11/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Magnet Schedule Giveaway

		8		4/12/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Championship Team Photo Giveaway

		9		4/13/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		SAL		Replica Ring Giveaway

		16		4/22/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CSC

		17		4/23/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CSC

		18		4/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CSC

		19		4/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CSC		Fireworks

		20		4/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CSC		Fireworks, Minecraft Night, Tshirt Giveaway

		21		4/27/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CSC		Hockey Jersey Giveaway

		28		5/6/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		LYN

		29		5/7/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		LYN

		30		5/8/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		LYN

		31		5/9/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks

		32		5/10/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Star Wars Night

		33		5/11/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		LYN		Travis Sykora Bobblehead Giveaway

		40		5/20/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		41		5/21/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		CAR		Bark in the Park

		42		5/22/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		43		5/23/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 

		44		5/24/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Military Appreciation Night

		45		5/25/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CAR		Military Hat Giveaway

		52		6/3/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		DEL

		53		6/4/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		DEL		Bark in the Park

		54		6/5/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		DEL

		55		6/6/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks

		56		6/7/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Superman Night, Jake Lowrey Bobblehead Giveaway

		57		6/8/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		DEL		Burg Blue Replica Jersey Giveaway

		70		6/24/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		KAN

		71		6/25/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		KAN		Bark in the Park

		72		6/26/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		KAN

		73		6/27/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		KAN		Fireworks

		74		6/28/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		KAN		Paw Patrol Night

		75		6/29/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		KAN		James Wood Bobblehead Giveaway

		79		7/4/25		Friday		5:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks

		80		7/5/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks, Independence Day Weekend

		81		7/6/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		DEL		Courduroy Hat Giveaway

		88		7/18/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks

		89		7/19/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks, Eras Night

		90		7/20/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		LYN		Gus Championship Trolley Figurine Giveaway

		91		7/22/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		92		7/23/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

		93		7/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		94		7/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

		95		7/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Elf Night

		96		7/27/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		FAY		George Replica Jersey Giveaway

		109		8/12/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		110		8/13/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park

		111		8/14/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		112		8/15/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks 

		113		8/16/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Harry Potter Night, Harry Potter House Jersey Giveaway

		114		8/17/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		SAL		Brady House Bobblehead Giveaway

		115		8/19/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		116		8/20/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

		117		8/21/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		118		8/22/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

		119		8/23/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Bluey Family Night

		120		8/24/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		FAY		Margaritaville Hawaiian Shirt Giveaway

		127		9/2/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CAR

		128		9/3/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CAR

		129		9/4/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		130		9/5/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 

		131		9/6/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Cancer Awareness Night

		132		9/7/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CAR		Championship Blanket Giveaway
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Sheet1

		Contract										# Games		% Tickets		Total Cost with tax and Parking Pass		Total Paid

		Member #4 								Vezina		24		36.36%		$   960.00		$   - 0

		Diamond Box Seats								Hudson		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Section 17, Row A, Seats 1&2								Radel		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Price Per Seat		$   1,056.00						Calinger		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Number of Seats		2						Manicari		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Tax		7%						Sullivan		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

		Parking Pass		$   260.00						Young		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   100.00

		Total Cost		$   2,515.62						Dunleavy		0		0.00%		$   - 0		$   - 0

										Roberts		0		0.00%

												24

				$   38.12

										Total Games 		66		36.36%		$   960.00		$   100.00

												42		Games to Fill



										Schedule

										Game #		Date		Day		Time		Home/ Away		Opponent		Promotion		Who?  

										5		4/9/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		 		Vezina				24		Manicari

										7		4/11/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Magnet Schedule Giveaway						0		Young

										18		4/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CSC

										19		4/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CSC		Fireworks

										28		5/6/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		LYN

										40		5/20/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		CAR				Vezina

										41		5/21/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		CAR		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										43		5/23/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 		Vezina

										45		5/25/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CAR		Military Hat Giveaway		Radel

										52		6/3/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		DEL				Vezina

										53		6/4/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		DEL		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										55		6/6/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks

										56		6/7/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Superman Night, Jake Lowrey Bobblehead Giveaway		Vezina

										71		6/25/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		KAN		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										72		6/26/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		KAN				Vezina

										73		6/27/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		KAN		Fireworks		Vezina

										75		6/29/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		KAN		James Wood Bobblehead Giveaway		Vezina

										79		7/4/25		Friday		5:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks		Vezina

										81		7/6/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		DEL		Courduroy Hat Giveaway		Vezina

										88		7/18/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks		Vezina

										91		7/22/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

										92		7/23/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

										93		7/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

										94		7/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

										95		7/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Elf Night

										109		8/12/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL				Vezina

										110		8/13/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										111		8/14/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL				Vezina

										112		8/15/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks 		Vezina

										114		8/17/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		SAL		Brady House Bobblehead Giveaway		Vezina

										115		8/19/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY				Vezina

										116		8/20/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park		Vezina

										127		9/2/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CAR				Vezina

										128		9/3/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CAR				Vezina

										129		9/4/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

										130		9/5/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 		Vezina







																				Low-A East Teams				MLB Affiliate

																		North		FXBG		Fredericksburg Nationals		Washington Nationals

																				DEL		Delmarva Shorebirds		Baltimore Orioles

																				LYN		Lynchburg Hillcats		Cleavand Indians

																				SAL		Salem Red Sox		Boston Red Sox

																		Central		CAR		Carolina Mudcats		Milwakee Brewers

																				DE		Down East Wood Ducks		Texas Rangers

																				FAY		Fayetteville Woodpeckers		Houston Astros

																				KAN		Kannapolis Cannon Ballers		Chicago White Sox

																		South		AUG		Augusta Green Jackets		Atlanta Braves

																				CSC		Charleston Riverdogs		Tamba Bay Rays

																				COL		Columbia Fireflies		Kansas City Royals

																				MB		Myrtle Beach Pelicans		Chicago Cubs































Sheet2

		Schedule

		Game #		Date		Day		Time		Home/Away		Opponent		Promotion

		4		4/8/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Ralley Towel Giveaway

		5		4/9/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park

		6		4/10/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		7		4/11/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Magnet Schedule Giveaway

		8		4/12/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks, Championship Team Photo Giveaway

		9		4/13/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		SAL		Replica Ring Giveaway

		16		4/22/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CSC

		17		4/23/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CSC

		18		4/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CSC

		19		4/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CSC		Fireworks

		20		4/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CSC		Fireworks, Minecraft Night, Tshirt Giveaway

		21		4/27/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CSC		Hockey Jersey Giveaway

		28		5/6/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		LYN

		29		5/7/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		LYN

		30		5/8/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		LYN

		31		5/9/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks

		32		5/10/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Star Wars Night

		33		5/11/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		LYN		Travis Sykora Bobblehead Giveaway

		40		5/20/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		41		5/21/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		CAR		Bark in the Park

		42		5/22/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		43		5/23/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 

		44		5/24/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Military Appreciation Night

		45		5/25/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CAR		Military Hat Giveaway

		52		6/3/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		DEL

		53		6/4/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		DEL		Bark in the Park

		54		6/5/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		DEL

		55		6/6/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks

		56		6/7/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Superman Night, Jake Lowrey Bobblehead Giveaway

		57		6/8/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		DEL		Burg Blue Replica Jersey Giveaway

		70		6/24/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		KAN

		71		6/25/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		KAN		Bark in the Park

		72		6/26/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		KAN

		73		6/27/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		KAN		Fireworks

		74		6/28/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		KAN		Paw Patrol Night

		75		6/29/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		KAN		James Wood Bobblehead Giveaway

		79		7/4/25		Friday		5:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks

		80		7/5/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		DEL		Fireworks, Independence Day Weekend

		81		7/6/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		DEL		Courduroy Hat Giveaway

		88		7/18/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks

		89		7/19/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		LYN		Fireworks, Eras Night

		90		7/20/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		LYN		Gus Championship Trolley Figurine Giveaway

		91		7/22/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		92		7/23/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

		93		7/24/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		94		7/25/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

		95		7/26/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Elf Night

		96		7/27/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		FAY		George Replica Jersey Giveaway

		109		8/12/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		110		8/13/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		SAL		Bark in the Park

		111		8/14/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		SAL

		112		8/15/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Fireworks 

		113		8/16/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		SAL		Harry Potter Night, Harry Potter House Jersey Giveaway

		114		8/17/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		SAL		Brady House Bobblehead Giveaway

		115		8/19/25		Tuesday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		116		8/20/25		Wednesday		6:35PM		H		FAY		Bark in the Park

		117		8/21/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		FAY

		118		8/22/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Fireworks 

		119		8/23/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		FAY		Bluey Family Night

		120		8/24/25		Sunday		6:05PM		H		FAY		Margaritaville Hawaiian Shirt Giveaway

		127		9/2/25		Tuesday		6:05PM		H		CAR

		128		9/3/25		Wednesday		11:05AM		H		CAR

		129		9/4/25		Thursday		6:35PM		H		CAR

		130		9/5/25		Friday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Fireworks 

		131		9/6/25		Saturday		7:05PM		H		CAR		Cancer Awareness Night

		132		9/7/25		Sunday		1:35PM		H		CAR		Championship Blanket Giveaway
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